Position

SFP-Program Specialist
SFP-Program Technician
SFP-Program Technician
Community Services Teacher,

Variable Rt
Student Aide

Other Positions Held

Community Services
Teacher, Variable Rt

Community Services
Teacher, Variable Rt

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAMC Foster Care

LAMC Foster Care

LAMC Foster Care

LAMC Foster Care

LAMC Foster Care

Total Wages

$68,963

$51,947

$41,564

$12,900

$3,592

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$16,756
$25,232
$24,180

$1,349

$0



