Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
SFP-Program Specialist		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Foster Care	\$68,963	\$16,756
SFP-Program Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Foster Care	\$51,947	\$25,232
SFP-Program Technician	Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Foster Care	\$41,564	\$24,180
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Foster Care	\$12,900	\$1,349
Student Aide		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Foster Care	\$3,592	\$0